
 

 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISISON CORPORATION LIMITED 

(REGD. OFFICE: PSTCL HEAD OFFICE, THE MALL, PATIALA) 

CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER: U40109PB2010SGC033814 

O/o SE/TLSC CIRCLE Patiala,Tel No.0175-2308103 Email ID se-tlsc-pta@PSTCL.org 

(Open Tender notice) 

Office Superintending Engineer, TLSC Circle, PSTCL, Flat No.12-16, Shakti Vihar, Patiala. 

Tender Notice for 

 

 

Tender Enquiry No. 

Laying of tower foundations, Erection of Towers, Stringing, 

Sagging of 0.4 Sq." for shifting arrangement of  220 KV  line due 

to expansion of bus bar/bays at 220 KV Sub Station Rajpura. 

2/TLSC/PTA-2016-17 

Completion Period 3 Months 

Earnest Money @ 2% minimum of quoted rate not less than Rs.14,000/- 

Tender Cost Rs.500/- (Rs. Five hundred only) 

Last Date & Time for: 

i) Sale of Documents 

ii) Submission of documents 

iii) Opening of Tender 

 

05.07.2016   05.00 P.M.        

07.07.2016   11.00 A.M.       

07.07.2016   11.30 A.M.  

       -SD-  

       Dy. Chief Engineer TLSC Circle PSTCL Patiala 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

gzikp oki NoK;fw;aB ekog'o/;aB fbfwNv 
ofi dcso ghn?;Jhph j?v nkfc; dh wkb gfNnkbk^147001 

CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER: U40109PB2010SGC033814 

     dcsoL fBrokB fJzihBhno TLSC jbek jbek gfNnkbk N?bh 0175^2308103  Jhw/b : se-tlsc- pta@PSTCL.org 
(UgB N?vo  B'fN;) 

dcso dk BK fBrokB fJzihBhno NhHn?bHn?;H;hH jbek, ghHn?;HNhH;hHn?bH,cb?N 
BzH12^16, ;esh ftjko, gfNnkbk 

N?vo B'fN; pkps 
 
N?Zvo fJzBe[nkoh Bz 

220 ;$; okig[ok fty/ p; pko$p/nk d/ tkX/ ekoB Nktok dhnk Bhjk 
gkT[Dk,Nkto yV/ eoBk ns/ 0H4 t$fJzu ezveNo dk fPcfNzr no/iw?N 
eoBk. 
2$NhHn?bHn?;H;hH gfNnkbk 2016^17 

ezw w[ezwb eoB dk ;wk 3 wjhB/ 

fpnkBk oew Goh rJh oew dk 2%,xZN s'A xZN 14,000 o[gJ/  

N?Avo  dh ehws o[gJ/ 500$^ (gzi ;' o[gJ/) 

nkyoh sohe ns/ ;wK 
1) N?Zvo d;skt/i t/uD dh fwsh 
2) N?Zvo GoB dh fwsh 
3) N?vo y'bD dk ;wk 

 
05H07H2016 pknd d[gfjo 5H00 ti/  
07H07H2016 ;t/o/ 11H00 ti/ 
07H07H2016 ;t/o/ 11H30 ti/ 

      -;jh^ 
    T[Zg w[Zy fJzihBhno NhHn?bHn?;H;hH jbek ghHn?;HNhH;hHn?bH,gfNnkbk  

 
 
 

 


